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CONTENTS OF VOLUME XXXI
ARTICLES AND AUTHORS

Barcia’s History of Florida: Albert C. Manucy; 290
Boyd, Mark F. (ed.): Documents Describing the Second and Third Ex-

peditions of Lieutenant Diego Pena to Apalachee and Apalachicolo
in 1717 and 1718; 109

Branch, Mrs. John: The Hillsborough County Historical Commission; 153
Brannon, Peter A.: The Pensacola Indian Trade; 1
Bristol, L. M.: Three Focal Points in the Development of Florida’s State

System of Higher Education, reviewed; 311
R. K. Call vs. the Federal Government on the Seminole War: Herbert J.

Doherty, Jr.; 163
Chronology at South Indian Field, reviewed; 51
General Clinch Memorial Association; 157
Covington, James W. (ed.): The Establishment of Fort Brooke; 273
De Soto and Terra Ceia: John R. Swanton; 196
Documents Describing the Second and Third Expeditions of  Lieutenant

Diego Pena to Apalachee and Apalachicolo in 1717 and 1718: Mark
F. Boyd (ed.); 109.

Dodd, Dorothy: Review of Florida, Historic, Dramatic, Contemporary; 147
Doherty, Herbert J.: R. K. Call vs. the Federal Government on the Seminole

 War; 163
Dovell, J. E.: Florida, Historic, Dramatic, Contemporary, reviewed; 147
Dovell, J. E.: Review of History of Jackson County; 53
East, Omega G.: St. Augustine During the Civil War; 75
Educator Looks at Florida in 1884, A Letter of Ashley D. Hurt: Samuel

Proctor (ed.); 208
Establishment of Fort Brooke: James W. Covington (ed.); 273
Fairbanks, Charles H.: Review of Space and Time Perspective in Northern

St. Johns Archeology, Florida; 304
Fatio Family: Walter C. Hartridge; 140
Ferguson, Vera Masius: Chronology at South Indian Field, reviewed; 51
Florida, Historic, Dramatic, Contemporary, reviewed; 147
Florida Historical Society; 58, 158, 223, 317
Florida Politics in 1881, A Letter of Henry S. Sanford: Edward C. Wil-

liamson (ed.); 279
Florida of the Inca, reviewed; 49
Foreign Travellers in Florida, 1900-1950: Lawrence S. Thompson; 92
Gators, Skeeters, & Malary. Recollections of a Pioneer Florida Judge, re-

viewed; 310
Goggin, John M.: Review of Benjamin Hawkins, Indian Agent; 309
Goggin, John M.: Space and Time Perspective in Northern St.  Johns

Archeology, Florida, reviewed; 304
Halifax Historical Society; 156, 315
Hartridge, Walter C.: The Fatio Family; 140
Benjamin Hawkins, Indian Agent, reviewed; 309
Hillsborough County Historical Commission: Mrs. John Branch; 153
Hillsborough County Historical Commission; 222
Historical Association of Southern Florida; 57, 155, 220
History of Jackson County, reviewed; 53
Hotze, Henry: Three Months in the Confederate Army, reviewed; 216
Jacksonville Historical Society; 218, 314
McAlister, Lyle N.: Review of Miranda, World Citizen; 150
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Manucy, Albert C.: Barcia’s History of Florida; 290
May, E. C.: Gaters, Skeeters, & Malary. Recollections of a Pioneer Florida

Judge, reviewed; 310
Miranda, World Citizen, reviewed; 150
Murdoch, Richard K.: A Voyage to the Miami Region in 1793; 16
Osborn, George C.: Relations with the Indians in West Florida, 1770-

1781;    239                                           
Pensacola Historical Society; 220, 315
Pensacola Indian Trade: Peter A. Brannon; 1
Pound, Merritt B.: Benjamin Hawkins, Indian Agent, reviewed; 309
Proctor, Samuel: An Educator Looks at  Florida in 1884, A Letter of

Ashley D. Hurt; 208
Railroad Background of the Florida Senatorial Election of 1851: Arthur

W. Thompson; 181
Relations with the Indians in West Florida, 1770-1781: George C. Osborn;

239                  
Rouse, Irving: A Survey of Indian River Archaeology, reviewed; 51
Rutherford, Robert E. (ed.): Settlers from Connecticut in Spanish Flor-

ida, 1808-1816; 33
St. Augustine During the Civil War: Omega G. East; 75
St. Lucie County Historical Society; 221, 313
St. Petersburg Historical Society; 219
A Scouting Expedition along Lake Panasoffkee: Frank F. White, Jr.; 282
Seminole County Historical Society; 156
Settlers from Connecticut in Spanish Florida, 1808-1816: Robert E. Ruth-

erford (ed.); 33
Sleight, Frederick W.: Review of Chronology at South Indian Field; 51
Sleight, Frederick W.: Review of A Survey of Indian River Archaeology; 51
Southern Historical Association; 312
Space and Time Perspective in Northern St. Johns Archeology, Florida, re-

viewed; 304
Stanley, J. Randall: History of Jackson County, reviewed; 53
Stetson, John Batterson, Jr., 1884-1952; 214
Survey of Indian River Archaeology, reviewed; 51
Swanton, John R.: De Soto and Terra Ceia; 196
Tallahassee Historical Society; 313
Tebeau, Charlton W.: Review of The Florida of the Inca; 49
Tequesta; 302
Thompson, Arthur W.: The Railroad Background of the Florida Senatorial

Election of 1851; 181
Thompson, Lawrence S.: Foreign Travellers in Florida, 1900-1950; 92
Thorning, Joseph F.: Miranda, World Citizen, reviewed; 150
Three Focal Points in the Development of Florida’s State System of Higher

Education, reviewed; 311
Three Months in the Confederate Army, reviewed; 216
Varner, John Grier and Varner, Jeanette Johnson (editors), The Florida of

the Inca, reviewed; 49
Voyage to the Miami Region in 1793: Richard K. Murdoch; 16
White, Frank F., Jr., A Scouting Expedition along Lake Panasoffkee; 282
Wiley, Bell Irvin, Review of Three Months in the Confederate Army; 216
Williamson, Edward C. (ed.): Florida Politics in 1881, A Letter of Henry

S. Sanford; 279
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